

## DRIPPING SPRINGS AG BOOSTER DONATION FORM

Dripping Springs Ag Boosters is a 501c3 non-profit (FEIN is 74-2508859) and was established to preserve our community's agricultural heritage by supporting youth involved in 4-H and FFA.

Currently, we are preparing for our annual dinner and auction that will be held on Saturday, May 11th at Dripping Springs Ranch Park. The goal of this dinner and auction is to raise funds to provide scholarships as well as purchase 4-H and FFA projects from the Hays County Youth Livestock Show.

scholarships as well as purchase 4-H and FFA pro	gects from the mays county fouth Livestock show.
businesses in our community. We would be most	we rely on the support of generous individuals and grateful if you would consider a donation. Your and FFA youth in Dripping Springs and Hays County GUN SPONSOR \$500  8 AVAILABLE LOGO ON BANNER AT EVENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ON SOCIAL MEDIA AND DAY OF EVENT 8 EVENT TICKETS  TABLE SPONSOR \$350  8 AVAILABLE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ON SOCIAL MEDIA AND DAY OF EVENT 8 EVENT TICKETS
I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE AN AUCT	ION ITEM
ITEM:	VALUE: \$
NAME:	PHONE:
BUSINESS:	
EMAIL:	
Make Checks Payable to Dripping Springs AG Boosters, Checks may be mailed to	

Make Checks Payable to Dripping Springs AG Boosters. Checks may be mailed to P.O. Box 1008, Dripping Springs, TX 78620